For each year ofthis Lease, Lessee shall pay Lessor as rent for the Lease Premises the annual sum of
FIFTY-SIX THOUSAND THREE HLTNDRED FORTY.THREE DOLLARS AND FIFTY-THREE
CENTS ($56,343.53), payable in eleven monthly installments of FOUR THOUSAND SIX
HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE DOLLARS AND TWENTY-NINE CENTS ($4,695.29) and one
monthly installment of FOUR THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE DOLLARS AND
THTRTY-FOUR CENTS (S4,69s.34).

Lessee may notify Lessor in writing within 30 days ofDecember 15ft of2025 and 2026 ofLessee's
intent to discontinue this Lease. Ifsaid notification occurs, this Lease shall terminate as ofDecember
3l st ofthe year in which notification occurs.